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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name country

1 KOREA KOR
2  JAPAN JPN
3 HONG KONG HKG
3 SINGAPORE SIN
5 PHILIPPINES PHI
6 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
7 AUSTRALIA AUS
8 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
9 INDIA IND

10 IRAN IRI

11 QATAR QAT

11 THAILAND THA
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Tableau of 16
1 JAPAN JPN
JAPAN
16 --- 10:00 RED
JAPAN
9 IRAN IRI 45/10 12:45 RED
9:00 RED | AUSTRALIA
8 AUSTRALIA AUS 44/41
JAPAN
5 PHILIPPINES PHI 45/38  14:30 PODIUM
9:00 YELLOW | PHILIPPINES
12 THAILAND THA 45/15  10:00 YELLOW
HONG KONG
13 ——- 45/40
HONG KONG
4 HONG KONG HKG
KOREA
3 SINGAPORE SIN 34/31
SINGAPORE
14 - 10:00 GREEN
SINGAPORE
11 QATAR QAT 45/40 12:45 BLUE
9:00 GREEN | KAZAKHSTAN
6 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 45/14
KOREA
7 INDIA IND 45/32
9:00 BLUE | CHINESE TAIPEI
10 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 45/40 10:00 BLUE
KOREA
15 - 45/18
KOREA
2 KOREA KOR
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Tableau of 16
AUSTRALIA - IRAN
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
TIERNEY Catherine 3 3 1 1 KAFIE HERNASHKI Negin
DANIEL Claire 7 10 7 6 MORTAZAVE Sarvenaz
MAROTTA Emily 1 11 11 4 BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR
TIERNEY Catherine 9 20 19 8 MORTAZAVE Sarvenaz
MAROTTA Emily 5 25 23 4 KAFIE HERNASHKI Negin
SUNG Lishan 5 30 27 4 BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR
MAROTTA Emily 1 31 31 4 MORTAZAVE Sarvenaz
TIERNEY Catherine 6 37 36 5 BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR
SUNG Lishan 7 44 41 5 KAFIE HERNASHKI Negin
THAILAND - PHILIPPINES
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
RAKSAPHOL Suthicha 2 2 5 5 NICANOR Jaime
LIMVATTANA Chidchanok 0 2 10 5 IGNACIO Andrea
NATEETHORN Sirithorn 2 4 15 5 HOWELL Mia
RAKSAPHOL Suthicha 2 6 18 3 IGNACIO Andrea
SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanik| 3 9 25 7 NICANOR Jaime
LIMVATTANA Chidchanok 4 13 30 5 HOWELL Mia
SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanik, 0 13 35 5 IGNACIO Andrea
RAKSAPHOL Suthicha 2 15 40 5 HOWELL Mia
LIMVATTANA Chidchanok 0 15 45 5 NICANOR Jaime
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KAZAKHSTAN - QATAR
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
IBRAYEVA Zhanna 5 5 4 4 AL-MANNAI Haya
GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 5 10 7 3 AL-KUWARI Noura
KOROLEVA Olga 5 15 7 0 ABDULLA Sara
GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 5 20 8 1 AL-MANNAI Haya
IBRAYEVA Zhanna 5 25 8 0 ABDULLA Sara
KOROLEVA Olga 5 30 9 1 AL-KUWARI Noura
GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 5 35 12 3 ABDULLA Sara
KOROLEVA Olga 5 40 14 2 AL-MANNAI Haya
IBRAYEVA Zhanna 5 45 14 0 AL-KUWARI Noura
CHINESE TAIPEI - INDIA
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
LU Meng-Fang 4 4 5 5 JASMINE
HUANG Li-Min 6 10 8 3 RAMACHANDRAN Athira
CHIU Ya-Ping 5 15 11 3 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
HUANG Li-Min 5 20 12 1 JASMINE
LU Meng-Fang 5 25 16 4 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
CHIU Ya-Ping 4 29 30 14 RAMACHANDRAN Athira
HUANG Li-Min 6 35 33 3 NAOREM Chaoba Devi
CHIU Ya-Ping 4 39 36 3 JASMINE
LU Meng-Fang 6 45 40 4 RAMACHANDRAN Athira
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Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
MAROTTA Emily 2 2 5 5 HIRAISHI Noriko
SUNG Lishan 2 4 10 5 YAMADA Ayumi
DANIEL Claire 0 4 15 5 SASAKI Yu
MAROTTA Emily 0 4 20 5 YAMADA Ayumi
DANIEL Claire 1 5 25 5 HIRAISHI Noriko
SUNG Lishan 1 6 30 5 SASAKI Yu
DANIEL Claire 0 6 35 5 YAMADA Ayumi
TIERNEY Catherine 0 6 40 5 SASAKI Yu
SUNG Lishan 4 10 45 5 NAKANO Saori
HONG KONG - PHILIPPINES
Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name
CHEUNG Ho King 5 5 1 1 HOWELL Mia
CHENG Hiu Wai 0 5 7 6 IGNACIO Andrea
CHENG Hiu Lam 5 10 12 5 NICANOR Jaime
CHEUNG Ho King 0 10 15 3 IGNACIO Andrea
CHENG Hiu Lam 7 17 20 5 HOWELL Mia
CHENG Hiu Wai 6 23 24 4 NICANOR Jaime
LAU Hiu Wai 1 24 25 1 IGNACIO Andrea
CHEUNG Ho King 10 34 32 7 NICANOR Jaime
CHENG Hiu Wai 11 45 40 8 HOWELL Mia
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Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

KOROLEVA Olga 2 2 5 5 WONG Ye Ying Liane

IBRAYEVA Zhanna 2 4 10 5 ANG Liting Joan

GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 2 6 15 5 WONG Ye Han Cheryl

KOROLEVA Olga 5 11 20 5 ANG Liting Joan

GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 1 12 25 5 WONG Ye Ying Liane

IBRAYEVA Zhanna 4 16 29 4 WONG Ye Han Cheryl

GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya 14 30 35 6 ANG Liting Joan

KOROLEVA Olga 1 31 38 3 WONG Ye Han Cheryl

IBRAYEVA Zhanna 9 40 45 7 WONG Ye Ying Liane
KOREA - CHINESE TAIPEI

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

HAN Da Yea 5 5 2 2 HUANG Yi-Hsien

KIM Yoon Ha 5 10 3 1 HUANG Li-Min

LEE Joo Sun 5 15 3 0 LU Meng-Fang

HAN Da Yea 5 20 4 1 CHIU Ya-Ping

LEE Joo Sun 5 25 4 0 HUANG Yi-Hsien

KIM Yoon Ha 5 30 5 1 LU Meng-Fang

LEE Joo Sun 5 35 11 6 CHIU Ya-Ping

YU Joung Ah 5 40 13 2 LU Meng-Fang

KIM Yoon Ha 5 45 18 5 HUANG Yi-Hsien
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Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

CHEUNG Ho King 2 2 5 5 HIRAISHI Noriko

LAU Hiu Wai 4 6 9 4 NAKANO Saori

CHENG Hiu Wai 3 9 15 6 YAMADA Ayumi

LAU Hiu Wai 2 11 19 4 HIRAISHI Noriko

CHEUNG Ho King 8 19 24 YAMADA Ayumi

CHENG Hiu Wai 2 21 30 6 NAKANO Saori

LAU Hiu Wai 2 23 33 3 YAMADA Ayumi

CHENG Hiu Wai 7 30 37 4 HIRAISHI Noriko

CHEUNG Ho King 8 38 45 8 NAKANO Saori
KOREA - SINGAPORE

Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

HAN Da Yea 5 5 4 4 WONG Ye Ying Liane

YU Joung Ah 5 10 6 2 WONG Ye Han Cheryl

KIM Yoon Ha 5 15 7 1 TAN Li Xian Bliss

YU Joung Ah 5 20 8 1 WONG Ye Ying Liane

HAN Da Yea 1 21 11 3 TAN Li Xian Bliss

KIM Yoon Ha 5 26 16 5 WONG Ye Han Cheryl

YU Joung Ah 7 33 21 5 ANG Liting Joan

KIM Yoon Ha 5 38 26 5 WONG Ye Ying Liane

HAN Da Yea 7 45 32 6 WONG Ye Han Cheryl
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Name Hits The scor | The scor | Hits Name

HAN Da Yea 4 4 1 1 NAKANO Saori
KIM Yoon Ha 4 8 3 2 YAMADA Ayumi
YU Joung Ah 4 12 7 4 HIRAISHI Noriko
HAN Da Yea 2 14 13 6 YAMADA Ayumi
YU Joung Ah 1 15 15 2 NAKANO Saori
KIM Yoon Ha 8 23 19 4 HIRAISHI Noriko
YU Joung Ah 2 25 20 1 YAMADA Ayumi
HAN Da Yea 2 27 22 2 HIRAISHI Noriko
KIM Yoon Ha 7 34 31 9 NAKANO Saori
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Fencers (participants, structured order - 45)

numb name and first name country date of birth points
34 DANIEL Claire AUS 8/7/1990 2
30 MAROTTA Emily AUS 11/1/1993 4
20 SUNG Lishan AUS 4/11/1995 4
29 TIERNEY Catherine AUS 16/8/1993 4
21 CHENG Hiu Lam HKG 13/12/1995 4
11 CHENG Hiu Wai HKG 20/10/1995 8
6 CHEUNG Ho King HKG 1/9/1991 14
19 LAU Hiu Wai HKG 21/6/1991 4
33 JASMINE IND 28/11/1992 2
32 NAOREM Chaoba Devi IND 11/1/1996 4
16 RAMACHANDRAN Athira IND 6/1/1990 8
40 BABADI AGHA KHANPOUR Niloufar IRI 26/6/1994 0
27 KAFIE HERNASHKI Negin IRI 23/9/1993 4
26 MORTAZAVE Sarvenaz IRI 22/8/1995 4
9 HIRAISHI Noriko JPN 29/9/1990 8
NAKANO Saori JPN 15/5/1990 32

3 SASAKI Yu JPN 28/12/1990 20
10 YAMADA Ayumi JPN 17/7/1992 8
38 GIMATDINOVA Anastasiya KAZ 0
8 IBRAYEVA Zhanna KAZ 14/5/1991 14
15 KOROLEVA Olga KAZ 24/6/1992 8
36 YERZINA Karina KAZ 2/6/1993 0
2 HAN Da Yea KOR 21/12/1992 26
3 KIM Yoon Ha KOR 27/3/1990 20
22 LEE Joo Sun KOR 8/2/1992 4
12 YU Joung Ah KOR 2/2/1992 8
14 HOWELL Mia PHI 8
23 IGNACIO Andrea PHI 4
7 NICANOR Jaime PHI 14
31 TINIO Justine Gail PHI 23/12/1995 4
44 ABDULLA Sara QAT 20/3/1993 0
24 AL-KUWARI Noura QAT 22/12/1993 4
35 AL-MANNAI Haya QAT 29/5/1995 0
17 ANG Liting Joan SIN 2/10/1990 4
18 TAN Li Xian Bliss SIN 23/5/1990 4
13 WONG Ye Han Cheryl SIN 8/3/1991 8
5 WONG Ye Ying Liane SIN 23/3/1994 14
25 LIMVATTANA Chidchanok THA 4
43 NATEETHORN Sirithorn THA 1/18/1997 0
42 RAKSAPHOL Suthicha THA 19/11/1994 0
47 SIRIBRAHMANAKUL Karanikar THA 7/29/1990 0
45 CHIU Ya-Ping TPE 3/12/1993 0
39 HUANG Li-Min TPE 30/6/1991 0
37 HUANG Yi-Hsien TPE 20/12/1993 0
28 LU Meng-Fang TPE 14/7/1991 4



Teams (participants, ordered by points - 12)

name

JAPAN
KOREA

HONG KONG
PHILIPPINES
SINGAPORE
KAZAKHSTAN
INDIA
AUSTRALIA
IRAN
CHINESE TAIPEI
QATAR
THAILAND
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country

JPN
KOR
HKG
PHI
SIN
KAZ
IND
AUS
IRI
TPE
QAT
THA
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points
60
54
26
26
26
22
14
12
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name country poules matches finales
BACCAY Arvin PHI 0 2 0
FAN Yuzhang MAC 0 2 1
HORPECHAKIT Parinya THA 0 2 1
LEUNG Benjamin HKG 0 2 2
MOJTABA Sarshogh IRI 0 2 0
SEO Sang Won KOR 0 2 1
ZHAO Chuanjie CHN 0 2 2



